
Sahakar Maharshi late Bhaskarrao Shingne Arts College, 

Khamgaon 

Dist.  Buldhana 

Academic – Calendar 

2021 – 2022 
Subject: Revised Academic Calendar.... Academic Year 2021-2022  

 Reference (1) Notification No. 151/2019, dt. 7.8.2021  

 

Sr.No. Session & Vacation  Days From Till 

1 First Session 

  

105 Monday, 30 August, 

2021 

Saturday, 15th 

January, 2022 

2 Admission  Process 14 Wednesday, 1st 

September, 2021 

Saturday, 18 th 

September, 2021 

3 Teaching Days 

Odd Semesters 

83 Monday, 27th 

September, 2021 

Saturday, 15th 

January, 

2022 

4 First Term Vacation 6 Monday, 1st 

November, 2021 

Saturday, 6th 

November, 2021 

5 Odd Semesters 

University Examinations/ 

Non instructional 

days 

17 Monday, 17th 

January, 2022 

Saturday, 5th 

February, 

2022 

6 Academic Session 

Second Session 

109 Monday, 17th 

January, 2022 

Tuesday, 31st 

May,2022 

7 Teaching Days (Even 

Semesters) 

90 Monday, 7th 

February, 2022 

Tuesday, 31st 

May,2022 

8 Second Term  Vacation 26 Wednesday, 1st 

June, 2022 

Thursday, 30th 

June, 

2022 

9 Even Semesters University 

Examination 

30 Wednesday, 1st 

June, 

2022 

Thursday, 30th 

June, 

2022 

10 Commencement of 

Next Academic Session 

2022-2023 

Friday, 1 July, 2022 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Month Events & Activities 

SEPTEMBER 1 
 

2 

3 
 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Staff Council Meeting 06th Sept. 

 

Teacher Day – 5th Sept. 

International Literacy Day 08th 

Sept. 

NSS Day 24th Sept.  

Student Council Election 

Reporting of Last Month’s  

Formation of Study Circle of 

Each Dept. 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

Participation in University Games 

Practice of Games by Physical Dept. 

Guest Lectures  

 

Organize workshop- Competitive 

Exam. Cell 

Nutrition week 

   

OCTOBER 

 

1 

2 

3 

5  

Staff Council Meeting 5th Oct. 

Gandhi Jayanti 02nd Oct. 

Second meeting of IQAC 

Birth anniversary of Bhaskarrao 

Shingne 

 

4 

 

5 

 

 

Reporting of Last Month’s Academic 

Calendar Working 

Guest Lectures 

   

     

NOVEMBER 1 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

5 

Reopening after Diwali Vacation 

on 7/11/2021 

Visit to Small Scale Industries. 

 

Information Literacy Programme 

-Library Department 

Vaachan Prerana Diwas 

Guest Lecture- Library Deptt 

AQAR Submission to NAAC 

6 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 

9 

Guest Lecture-Sociology Deptt 

 

Guest Lecture-  Deptt 

 

Coaching of Marathi Grammar to High 

School students 

Induction Programme 

     

DECEMBER 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

Staff Council Meeting 7th Dec. 

 

Dr.Ambedkar’s 

Mahaparinirvana Din 

AIDS Week 

 

4 

 

5 

6 

7 

8  

Reporting of NAAC Committee 

 

College internal Exam & Practice Test 

 Women’s Empowerment 

Parents Meet 

Blood Donation camp 



 

     

 

JANUARY 
 

1 

2 

3 

 

4 

5 

 

 

Staff Council Meeting 7th Jan.  

Republic Day 26th Jan. 

Reporting of Last Month’s 

Academic Calendar Working. 

Physical Efficiency Test. 

Yuva Din 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Voter Awareness & Registration 

Programme- Political Science Deptt. 

 

   

FEBRUARY 1 

 

2 

3 

 

4 

Staff Council Meeting 05th Feb. 

Shiv Jayanti 19th Feb. 

Reporting of Last Month’s 

Academic Calendar Working. 

 

NAAC Work Completion with 

Documentary Evidence. 

 

 

 

 

 

5 

6 

7 

 

Power Point Presentation- Grammar 

Medical Test- Physical Deptt. 

Environment  Trip 

 

   

 

 

MARCH 

1 

2 

 

 

Staff Council Meeting 6thMar.  

International Woman’s Day 08th 

Mar. 

 

3 

 

4 

5 

 

Third Meeting of IQAC 

 

Reporting of Last Month’s Academic 

Calendar Working. 

 

   

 

 

 

 

APRIL 

1 

2 

3 

 

 

4 

Staff Council Meeting 30th April. 

Dr. Ambedka rJayanti 14th April. 

Submission of Duly Certified 

Daily Attendance to In Charge of 

Faculty. 

College internal Exam & 

Practice Test 

5 

 

6 

Reporting of Last Month’s Academic 

Calendar Working. 

NAAC Work Completion with 

Documentary Evidence and submission 

to IQAC 

 



MAY     

JUNE   Teaching Continues   

JULY  Meeting of IQAC   

AUGUST  Even Semesters University 
Examination 

  

 

Sr No. Festivals/ Holiday Days& Date 

1 Ganesh Chaturthi Friday, 10th September, 2021 

2 Gouri Poojan Monday, 13th September, 2021 

3 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Saturday, 2nd October, 2021 

4 Sarvapitri Amawasyya Wednesday, 6th October, 2021 

5 Dasara Friday, 15th October, 2021 

6 Id-E-Milad,  Tuesday, 19th October, 2021 

7 Gurunank Jayanti Friday, 19th November, 2021 

8 Christmas Saturday, 25th December, 2021 

9 Makarsankranti Friday, 14th January, 2022 

10 Republic Day Wednesday, 26th January, 2022 

11 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Saturday, 19th February, 2022 

12 Mahashivratri Tuesday, 1st March, 2022 

13 Holi Friday, 18th March, 2022 

14 Gudhi Padwa Saturday, 2nd April, 2022 

15 Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti / 

Mahavir Jayanti 

Thursday, 14th April, 2022 

16 Good Friday Friday, 15th April, 2022 

17 Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitar) Tuesday, 3rd May, 2022 

18 Buddha Pournima Monday, 16th May, 2022 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Total Working Days (Academic Days) (365-93) 272 

Total Working Days= 244- non teaching days 61=183 Total teaching Days 

Sr. No.  Months  Working Days  Teaching Days  

Total Days    -      365 
 
Sundays -               39 
Holidays -              18  
First Term Vacation -  06  
Second Term Vacation -26  
 
Total Teaching Days -                    
183 
 
Total Working Days 
(Academic Days) (365-79) 
272 

1 September 25 14 

2 October 22 22 

3 November 19 19 

4 December 26 26 

5 January 26 12 

6 February 23 18                                                

7 March 25 25 

8 April 24 24 

9 May 23 23 

 Total 194 183 


