Sahakar Maharshi late Bhaskarrao Shingne Arts College, Khamgaon

Dist. Buldhana

Academic – Calendar

2021 - 2022

Subject: Revised Academic Calendar.... Academic Year 2021-2022

Reference (1) Notification No. 151/2019, dt. 7.8.2021

Sr.No.	Session & Vacation	Days	From	Till
1	First Session	105	Monday, 30 August, 2021	Saturday, 15th January, 2022
2	Admission Process	14	Wednesday, 1st September, 2021	Saturday, 18 th September, 2021
3	Teaching Days Odd Semesters	83	Monday, 27th September, 2021	Saturday, 15th January, 2022
4	First Term Vacation	6	Monday, 1st November, 2021	Saturday, 6th November, 2021
5	Odd Semesters University Examinations/ Non instructional days	17	Monday, 17th January, 2022	Saturday, 5th February, 2022
6	Academic Session Second Session	109	Monday, 17th January, 2022	Tuesday, 31st May,2022
7	Teaching Days (Even Semesters)	90	Monday, 7th February, 2022	Tuesday, 31st May,2022
8	Second Term Vacation	26	Wednesday, 1st June, 2022	Thursday, 30th June, 2022
9	Even Semesters University Examination	30	Wednesday, 1st June, 2022	Thursday, 30th June, 2022
10	Commencement of Next Academic Session 2022-2023	Friday, 1 Ju	ly, 2022	

Month	Events & Activities			
SEPTEMBER	1 Staff Council Meeting 06 th Sept	. 8	Participation in University Games Practice of Games by Physical Dept.	
	2 Teacher Day -5^{th} Sept.	9	Guest Lectures	
	3 International Literacy Day 08 th			
	4 Sept. 4 NSS Day 24 th Sept.	10	Organize workshop- Competitive Exam. Cell	
	5 Student Council Election	11	Nutrition week	
	6 Reporting of Last Month's			
	Formation of Study Circle ofEach Dept.			
OCTOBER	1 Staff Council Meeting 5^{th} Oct.	4	Reporting of Last Month's Academic Calendar Working	
	 Gandhi Jayanti 02nd Oct. Second meeting of IQAC 	5	Guest Lectures	
	3 Second meeting of IQAC5 Birth anniversary of Bhaskarrad	-	Guest Lectures	
	Shingne			
NOVEMBER	1 Reopening after Diwali Vacatio on 7/11/2021	n 6	Guest Lecture-Sociology Deptt	
	2 Visit to Small Scale Industries.	7	Guest Lecture- Deptt	
	Information Literacy Programm -Library Department	e 8	Coaching of Marathi Grammar to High School students	
	Vaachan Prerana Diwas	9	Induction Programme	
	4 Guest Lecture- Library Deptt 5 AQAR Submission to NAAC			
DECEMBER	1Staff Council Meeting 7th Dec.	4	Reporting of NAAC Committee	
	2 Dr.Ambedkar's	5	College internal Exam & Practice Test	
	Mahaparinirvana Din	6	Women's Empowerment	
	3 AIDS Week	7	Parents Meet	
		8	Blood Donation camp	

	<u> </u>		Τ	T	
	1	Staff Council Meeting 7 th Jan.	8		
JANUARY	2	Republic Day 26 th Jan.	Ĭ	Voter Awareness & Registration	
JANUANI	3	Reporting of Last Month's		Programme- Political Science Deptt.	
		Academic Calendar Working.			
	4	Physical Efficiency Test.			
	5	Yuva Din			
	<u> </u>				
FEBRUARY	1	Staff Council Meeting 05 th Feb.	5	Power Point Presentation- Grammar	
ΓΕΔΙΧυγικι	-	Shiv Jayanti 19 th Feb.	6	Medical Test- Physical Deptt.	
	2	Reporting of Last Month's	7	Environment Trip	
	3	Academic Calendar Working.			
	4	NAAC Work Completion with			
		Documentary Evidence.			
	+			<u> </u>	
	1	Staff Council Meeting 6 th Mar.	3	Third Meeting of IQAC	
	$\frac{1}{2}$	International Woman's Day 08 th	5	Third Meeting of 12/10	
MARCH	-	Mar.	4	Reporting of Last Month's Academic	
MARCEI			5	Calendar Working.	
	+				
	1	Staff Council Meeting 30 th April.	5	Reporting of Last Month's Academic	
	2	Dr. Ambedka rJayanti 14 th April.		Calendar Working.	
	3	Submission of Duly Certified	6	NAAC Work Completion with	
		Daily Attendance to In Charge of Faculty		Documentary Evidence and submission to IQAC	
APRIL		Faculty. College internal Exam &			
	4	Practice Test			

MAY		
JUNE	Teaching Continues	
JULY	Meeting of IQAC	
AUGUST	Even Semesters University Examination	

Sr No.	Festivals/ Holiday	Days& Date	
1	Ganesh Chaturthi	Friday, 10th September, 2021	
2	Gouri Poojan	Monday, 13th September, 2021	
3	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	Saturday, 2nd October, 2021	
4	Sarvapitri Amawasyya	Wednesday, 6th October, 2021	
5	Dasara	Friday, 15th October, 2021	
6	Id-E-Milad,	Tuesday, 19th October, 2021	
7	Gurunank Jayanti	Friday, 19th November, 2021	
8	Christmas	Saturday, 25th December, 2021	
9	Makarsankranti	Friday, 14th January, 2022	
10	Republic Day	Wednesday, 26th January, 2022	
11	Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti	Saturday, 19th February, 2022	
12	Mahashivratri	Tuesday, 1st March, 2022	
13	Holi	Friday, 18th March, 2022	
14	Gudhi Padwa	Saturday, 2nd April, 2022	
15	Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti /	Thursday, 14th April, 2022	
	Mahavir Jayanti		
16	Good Friday	Friday, 15th April, 2022	
17	Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitar)	Tuesday, 3rd May, 2022	
18	Buddha Pournima	Monday, 16th May, 2022	

Sr. No.	Months	Working Days	Teaching Days	
1	September	25	14	Total Days - 365
2	October	22	22	
3	November	19	19	Sundays - 39
4	December	26	26	Holidays - 18
5	January	26	12	First Term Vacation - 06
6	February	23	18	Second Term Vacation -26
7	March	25	25	
8	April	24	24	Total Teaching Days -
9	May	23	23	- 183
	Total	194	183	105
				Total Working Days (Academic Days) (365-79) 272

Total Working Days (Academic Days) (365-93) 272

Total Working Days= 244- non teaching days 61=183 Total teaching Days